

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
03:48 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		\$3.99
CHEESECAKE		

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, 2% Milk, Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Poly sorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored with Turmeric and Annatto Extracts, Graham Crumbs: Graham Crumbs (wheat flour, whole wheat flour, high fructose corn syrup, palm oil, sugar, sodium bicarbonate, salt, honey), Margarine (palm oil, water, salt, vegetable monoglycerides, natural butter flavor, milk, sodium benzoate (preservative), citric acid, vitamin e palmitate, beta carotene (color)), Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids, Contains 2% or Less of Each of the Following: Egg Whites, Whey (Milk), Soy Flour, Cherry Pie Filling: water, cherries, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, modified corn starch, cellulose gel, cellulose gum, salt, citric acid, sodium benzoate (preservative), agar, natural and artificial flavor, artificial color (Red 40). ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT, EGG MAY CONTAIN TREE NUTS AND PEANUTS Consumer Advisory: An occasional cherry may contain a pit.

NET WT 8 oz



1140  
1  
Total Price  
\$3.99

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
03:49 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		\$8.99
CHEESECAKE FAMILY SIZE		

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, 2% Milk, Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Poly sorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored with Turmeric and Annatto Extracts, Graham Crumbs: Graham Crumbs (wheat flour, whole wheat flour, high fructose corn syrup, palm oil, sugar, sodium bicarbonate, salt, honey), Margarine (palm oil, water, salt, vegetable monoglycerides, natural butter flavor, milk, sodium benzoate (preservative), citric acid, vitamin e palmitate, beta carotene (color)), Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids, Contains 2% or Less of Each of the Following: Egg Whites, Whey (Milk), Soy Flour, Cherry Pie Filling: water, cherries, corn syrup, high fructose corn syrup, sugar, modified corn starch, cellulose gel, cellulose gum, salt, citric acid, sodium benzoate (preservative), agar, natural and artificial flavor, artificial color (Red 40). ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT, EGG MAY CONTAIN TREE NUTS AND PEANUTS Consumer Advisory: An occasional cherry may contain a pit.

NET WT 32 oz (2 lb 0 oz)



1140  
1  
Total Price  
\$8.99

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
03:50 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$3.99</b>
<b>OREO CHEESECAKE</b>		

Ingredients: Cheesecake: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, 2% Milk Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Polyorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored With Turmeric and Annatto Extracts, Grease: Grease, Unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin b1), riboflavin (vitamin b2), folic acid), sugar, palm, and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, leavening (baking soda, and/or calcium phosphate), cornstarch, salt, soy lecithin, vanillin, an artificial flavor, chocolate), Graham Crumbs: Graham Crumbs (wheat flour, whole wheat flour, high fructose corn syrup, palm oil, sugar, sodium bicarbonate, salt, honey), Margarine (palm oil, water, salt, vegetable monoglycerides, natural butter flavor, milk, sodium benzoate (preservative), citric acid, vitamin a palmitate, beta carotene (color)), Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids, Contains 2% or Less of Each of The Following: Egg Whites, Whey (Milk), Soy Flour, Chocolate Syrup: high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, sugar, water, cocoa, contains 2% or less of potassium sorbate (preservative), salt, monoglycerides, diglycerides, polyorbate 60 (emulsifier), xanthan gum, vanillin (artificial flavor), semi-sweet chocolate (semi-sweet chocolate contains sugar,

NET WT 8 oz



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$3.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
03:50 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$8.99</b>
<b>OREO CHEESECAKE FAMILY SIZE</b>		

Ingredients: Cheesecake: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, 2% Milk Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Polyorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored With Turmeric and Annatto Extracts, Grease: Grease, Unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin b1), riboflavin (vitamin b2), folic acid), sugar, palm, and/or canola oil, cocoa (processed with alkali), high fructose corn syrup, leavening (baking soda, and/or calcium phosphate), cornstarch, salt, soy lecithin, vanillin, an artificial flavor, chocolate), Graham Crumbs: Graham Crumbs (wheat flour, whole wheat flour, high fructose corn syrup, palm oil, sugar, sodium bicarbonate, salt, honey), Margarine (palm oil, water, salt, vegetable monoglycerides, natural butter flavor, milk, sodium benzoate (preservative), citric acid, vitamin a palmitate, beta carotene (color)), Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids, Contains 2% or Less of Each of The Following: Egg Whites, Whey (Milk), Soy Flour, Chocolate Syrup: high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, sugar, water, cocoa, contains 2% or less of potassium sorbate (preservative), salt, monoglycerides, diglycerides, polyorbate 60 (emulsifier), xanthan gum, vanillin (artificial flavor), semi-sweet chocolate (semi-sweet chocolate contains sugar,

NET WT 32 oz (2 lb 0 oz)



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$8.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50268

Best if Used By		
03:51 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$8.99</b>

**PUMPKIN FLUFF CHEESECAKE  
FAMILY SIZE**

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Polyorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored With Turmeric and Annatto Extracts. Pumpkin Pie Mix: Pumpkin, Sugar Syrup, Water, Salt, Natural Flavors, Spices. Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin. **ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT**

**NET WT 32 oz (2 lb 0 oz)**



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$8.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50268

Best if Used By		
03:51 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$3.99</b>

**PUMPKIN FLUFF CHEESECAKE**

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Polyorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored With Turmeric and Annatto Extracts. Pumpkin Pie Mix: Pumpkin, Sugar Syrup, Water, Salt, Natural Flavors, Spices. Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin. **ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT**

**NET WT 7 oz**



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$3.99**



For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50206

Best if Used By		
04:07 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$8.99</b>

### SMORES BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Monoesters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Milk Smores Bettercream, (water, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel, coconut and/or cottonseed), sugar, high fructose corn syrup, dextrose, enriched unbleached wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), corn syrup, graham flour (wheat), contains less than 2% of the following: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), skim milk, soybean and/or palm oils, cocoa alkali processed, natural flavor, salt, polyorbate 60, carbohydrate gum, modified cornstarch, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate), molasses, honey, baking soda, soy protein concentrate, soy lecithin, corn flour, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, xanthan gum, citric acid, artificial flavor, chocolate liquor, mono and diglycerides), Graham Cracker Crumbs: (Graham Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, Baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polyorbate 60, sorbitan

NET WT 29 oz (1 lb 13 oz)



1148  
1  
Total Price  
**\$8.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50206

Best if Used By		
04:06 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$2.99</b>

### SMORES BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Monoesters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Milk Smores Bettercream, (water, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel, coconut and/or cottonseed), sugar, high fructose corn syrup, dextrose, enriched unbleached wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), corn syrup, graham flour (wheat), contains less than 2% of the following: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), skim milk, soybean and/or palm oils, cocoa alkali processed, natural flavor, salt, polyorbate 60, carbohydrate gum, modified cornstarch, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate), molasses, honey, baking soda, soy protein concentrate, soy lecithin, corn flour, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, xanthan gum, citric acid, artificial flavor, chocolate liquor, mono and diglycerides), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, Baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polyorbate 60, sorbitan

NET WT 7 oz



1148  
1  
Total Price  
**\$2.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
04:06 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$7.99</b>

### OREO BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Milk Cookies and Cream Buttercream, (oil (palm, palm kernel, coconut and/or cottonseed), water, Oreo (r) cookie pieces (sugar, enriched unbleached wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), high oleic canola and/or palm and/or canola and/or soybean oils, cocoa alkali processed, high fructose corn syrup, cornstarch, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), salt, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), vanillin (an artificial flavor), chocolate), contains less than 2% of the following: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), artificial flavor, sugar, polysorbate 60, carbohydrate gum, salt, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate), soy lecithin, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, soy protein concentrate, xanthan gum), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamine mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polysorbate 60,

NET WT 29 oz (1 lb 13 oz)



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$7.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
04:06 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$2.99</b>

### OREO BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Milk Cookies and Cream Buttercream, (oil (palm, palm kernel, coconut and/or cottonseed), water, Oreo (r) cookie pieces (sugar, enriched unbleached wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), high oleic canola and/or palm and/or canola and/or soybean oils, cocoa alkali processed, high fructose corn syrup, cornstarch, leavening (baking soda and/or calcium phosphate), salt, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), vanillin (an artificial flavor), chocolate), contains less than 2% of the following: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), artificial flavor, sugar, polysorbate 60, carbohydrate gum, salt, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate), soy lecithin, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, soy protein concentrate, xanthan gum), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamine mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polysorbate 60,

NET WT 8 oz



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$2.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50206

Best if Used By		
04:05 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$8.99</b>

**GOLDEN OREO  
BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE**

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk: Golden Oreo Bettercream, (high fructose corn syrup, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel, coconut and/or cottonseed), water, golden Oreo (r) cookie pieces (unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin B1), riboflavin (vitamin B2), folic acid), sugar, palm and/or canola oil, high fructose corn syrup, salt, cornstarch, baking soda, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor), contains less than 2% of the following: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), sugar, natural and artificial flavor, polysorbate 60, carbohydrate gum, salt, soy lecithin, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate), polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, soy protein concentrate, xanthan gum, artificial color (yellow 5, yellow 6)), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, thiamine mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, or tiffel flavor, polysorbate 60, sorbitol).

**NET WT 27 oz (1 lb 11 oz)**



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$8.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50206

Best if Used By		
04:04 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$2.99</b>

**GOLDEN OREO  
BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE**

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk: Golden Oreo Bettercream, (high fructose corn syrup, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel, coconut and/or cottonseed), water, golden Oreo (r) cookie pieces (unbleached enriched flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate (vitamin B1), riboflavin (vitamin B2), folic acid), sugar, palm and/or canola oil, high fructose corn syrup, salt, cornstarch, baking soda, soy lecithin, natural and artificial flavor), contains less than 2% of the following: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), sugar, natural and artificial flavor, polysorbate 60, carbohydrate gum, salt, soy lecithin, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate), polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, soy protein concentrate, xanthan gum, artificial color (yellow 5, yellow 6)), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, thiamine mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polysorbate 60, sorbitol).

**NET WT 7 oz**



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$2.99**



For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
04:03 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Lt	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$8.99</b>

**SEA SALTED CARAMEL  
BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE**

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder ( whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk: Salted Caramel Buttercream, (high fructose corn syrup, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, water, corn syrup, sugar, contains less than 2% of the following: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), sea salt, colored with (caramel color), carboxymethyl gum, polysorbate 60, salt, cellulose gel, carrageenan, xanthan gum, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate, sulfiting agents), natural and artificial flavor, natural flavor (contains milk ingredients), sorbitan monostearate, cellulose gum, artificial colors (yellow 5, yellow 6)), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polysorbate 60, sorbitan monostearate, xanthan gum, guar gum, colored with turmeric and annatto extracts), Hershey's Sundae Caramel Syrup, (Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk\* (Skim Milk and Sugar), Water, Contains 2% or Less of:

**NET WT 27 oz (1 lb 11 oz)**



1148  
1  
**Total Price  
\$8.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
04:03 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Lt	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$8.99</b>

**SEA SALTED CARAMEL  
BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE**

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder ( whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk: Salted Caramel Buttercream, (high fructose corn syrup, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, water, corn syrup, sugar, contains less than 2% of the following: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), sea salt, colored with (caramel color), carboxymethyl gum, polysorbate 60, salt, cellulose gel, carrageenan, xanthan gum, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate, sulfiting agents), natural and artificial flavor, natural flavor (contains milk ingredients), sorbitan monostearate, cellulose gum, artificial colors (yellow 5, yellow 6)), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polysorbate 60, sorbitan monostearate, xanthan gum, guar gum, colored with turmeric and annatto extracts), Hershey's Sundae Caramel Syrup, (Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk\* (Skim Milk and Sugar), Water, Contains 2% or Less of:

**NET WT 7 oz**



1148  
**Total Price  
\$8.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By 04:03 PM  
Jan 11, 19

Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		\$7.99

### CHOCOLATE BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Milk (Chocolate Bettercream, (liquid sugar (sugar, water), hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel, coconut (and/or cottonseed), high fructose corn syrup, water, corn syrup, contains less than 2% of the following: cocones alkali processed, sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), Herabaga cocones, polyorbate 60, artificial colors (red 40, yellow 5, blue 1), carbohydrate gum, natural and artificial flavor, soy protein isolate, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate), dipotassium phosphate, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, salt, xanthan gum, soy lecithin), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polyorbate 60, sorbitan monostearate, xanthan gum, guar gum, colored with turmeric and annatto extracts), Herabaga Sundae Chocolate Syrup, (high fructose corn syrup, sugar, water, corn syrup, cocones processed with alkali, cocones,

NET WT 27 oz (1 lb 11 oz)



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$7.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By 04:02 PM  
Jan 11, 19

Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		\$2.99

### CHOCOLATE BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Milk (Chocolate Bettercream, (liquid sugar (sugar, water), hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel, coconut (and/or cottonseed), high fructose corn syrup, water, corn syrup, contains less than 2% of the following: cocones alkali processed, sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), Herabaga cocones, polyorbate 60, artificial colors (red 40, yellow 5, blue 1), carbohydrate gum, natural and artificial flavor, soy protein isolate, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate), dipotassium phosphate, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, salt, xanthan gum, soy lecithin), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polyorbate 60, sorbitan monostearate, xanthan gum, guar gum, colored with turmeric and annatto extracts), Herabaga Sundae Chocolate Syrup, (high fructose corn syrup, sugar, water, corn syrup, cocones processed with alkali, cocones,

NET WT 7 oz



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$2.99**



For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
04:02 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$8.99</b>
<b>PUMPKIN BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE</b>		

Ingredients: Milk (Milk, Cream, Vitamin D3), Cheesecake Mix (Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch (Tapioca), Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Lactose, Lactic Acid Esters of Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Caseinate (Milk Derived), Mono and Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6), Pumpkin Bettercreme (High Fructose Corn Syrup, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm, Palm Kernel), Coconut and/or Cottonseed), Water, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Contains Less Than 2% of the following: Sodium Caseinate (a Milk Derivative), Pumpkin, Natural Flavor (Contains Milk Ingredients), Carbohydrate Gum, Poly Sorbate 60, Salt, Cellulose Gel, Xanthan gum, Carrageenan, Potassium Sorbate (To preserve Freshness), colored with Paprika (Isoreasin, Beta Carotene, Sorbitan Monostearate, Cellulose Gum), Graham Cracker Crumbs, (wheat flour, whole wheat flour, high fructose corn syrup, palm oil, sugar, sodium bicarbonate, salt, honey), Margerine (palm oil, water, salt, vegetable monoglycerides, natural butter flavor, milk, sodium benzoate (preservative), citric acid, vitamin a palmitate, beta carotene (color)), Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Egg Whites, Whey (Milk), Soy Flour, Whipped Topping (Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm, Palm Kernel), Coconut and/or Cottonseed), Contains less than 2% of the following: Sodium Caseinate (a Milk Derivative), Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Polysorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Colored with Turmeric and Annatto Extracts), Pumpkin Pie Spice (Spices) **ALLERGENS:**

NET WT 27 oz (1 lb 11 oz)



1140  
1  
Total Price  
**\$8.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
04:01 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$2.99</b>
<b>PUMPKIN BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE</b>		

Ingredients: Milk (Milk, Cream, Vitamin D3), Cheesecake Mix (Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch (Tapioca), Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Lactose, Lactic Acid Esters of Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Caseinate (Milk Derived), Mono and Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6), Pumpkin Bettercreme (High Fructose Corn Syrup, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm, Palm Kernel), Coconut and/or Cottonseed), Water, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Contains Less Than 2% of the following: Sodium Caseinate (a Milk Derivative), Pumpkin, Natural Flavor (Contains Milk Ingredients), Carbohydrate Gum, Poly Sorbate 60, Salt, Cellulose Gel, Xanthan gum, Carrageenan, Potassium Sorbate (To preserve Freshness), colored with Paprika (Isoreasin, Beta Carotene, Sorbitan Monostearate, Cellulose Gum), Graham Cracker Crumbs, (wheat flour, whole wheat flour, high fructose corn syrup, palm oil, sugar, sodium bicarbonate, salt, honey), Margerine (palm oil, water, salt, vegetable monoglycerides, natural butter flavor, milk, sodium benzoate (preservative), citric acid, vitamin a palmitate, beta carotene (color)), Sugar, Corn Syrup Solids. Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Egg Whites, Whey (Milk), Soy Flour, Whipped Topping (Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm, Palm Kernel), Coconut and/or Cottonseed), Contains less than 2% of the following: Sodium Caseinate (a Milk Derivative), Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Polysorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Colored with Turmeric and Annatto Extracts), Pumpkin Pie Spice (Spices) **ALLERGENS:**

NET WT 7 oz



1140  
1  
Total Price  
**\$2.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By

04:01 PM  
Jan 11, 19

Net Wt/Ct  
1

Unit Price

Total Price

**\$8.99**

**LEMON BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE**

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk: Lemon Bettercream (high fructose corn syrup, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel, coconut and/or cottonseed), water, corn syrup, sugar, contains less than 2% of the following: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), carbohydrate gum, polyorbate 60, salt, natural flavor, cellulose gel, xanthan gum, carrageenan, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate), sorbitan monostearate, cellulose gum, colored with (beta carotene, contains traces of soybeans), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polyorbate 60, sorbitan monostearate, xanthan gum, guar gum, colored with turmeric and annatto extracts), Lemon Jellies, (sugar, glucose, agar, citric acid, canola oil, natural and artificial flavors, artificial Color Red #40, blue #1, yellow #5 and #6). ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT, MILK

NET WT 27 oz (1 lb 11 oz)



1140  
1  
Total Price  
**\$8.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By

04:00 PM  
Jan 11, 19

Net Wt/Ct  
1

Unit Price

Total Price

**\$2.99**

**LEMON BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE**

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk: Lemon Bettercream (high fructose corn syrup, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel, coconut and/or cottonseed), water, corn syrup, sugar, contains less than 2% of the following: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), carbohydrate gum, polyorbate 60, salt, natural flavor, cellulose gel, xanthan gum, carrageenan, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate), sorbitan monostearate, cellulose gum, colored with (beta carotene, contains traces of soybeans), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polyorbate 60, sorbitan monostearate, xanthan gum, guar gum, colored with turmeric and annatto extracts), Lemon Jellies, (sugar, glucose, agar, citric acid, canola oil, natural and artificial flavors, artificial Color Red #40, blue #1, yellow #5 and #6). ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT, MILK

NET WT 7 oz



1140  
1  
Total Price  
**\$2.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-6343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50200

Best if Used By		
03:58 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$8.99</b>

# STRAWBERRY BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Milk. Strawberry Bettercream: (water, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel, coconut and/or cottonseed), sugar, milk chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), artificial flavor), high fructose corn syrup, dextrose, contains less than 2% of the following: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative)\*, polysorbate 60, carbohydrate gum, natural flavor, salt, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate), soy protein concentrate, artificial flavor, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, xanthan gum, artificial color (yellow 5, blue 1)), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Maltose, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polysorbate 60, sorbitan monostearate, xanthan gum, guar gum, colored with turmeric and annatto extracts), Strawberry Filling: (strawberries, water, sugar, modified corn starch, red 40, erytharbic acid

NET WT 8 oz



1140  
1  
Total Price  
**\$8.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-6343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50200

Best if Used By		
03:58 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$8.99</b>

# STRAWBERRY BETTERCREME CHEESECAKE

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Milk. Strawberry Bettercream: (water, hydrogenated vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel, coconut and/or cottonseed), sugar, milk chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, soy lecithin (an emulsifier), artificial flavor), high fructose corn syrup, dextrose, contains less than 2% of the following: sodium caseinate (a milk derivative)\*, polysorbate 60, carbohydrate gum, natural flavor, salt, to preserve freshness (potassium sorbate), soy protein concentrate, artificial flavor, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, xanthan gum, artificial color (yellow 5, blue 1)), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Maltose, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polysorbate 60, sorbitan monostearate, xanthan gum, guar gum, colored with turmeric and annatto extracts), Strawberry Filling: (strawberries, water, sugar, modified corn starch, red 40, erytharbic acid

NET WT 32 oz (2 lb 0 oz)



1140  
1  
Total Price  
**\$8.99**



For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
03:57 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$2.99</b>
MINT CHIP BETTERCREME CHEESECA		

Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk: Mint Bettercream, (Sugar, Cream Cheese powder (Nonfat Milk, Lactic Acid, Dairy Cultures, Sodium Hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, corn syrup solids, modified food starch, nonfat dry milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, Cheddar and Blue Cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), sodium phosphates, calcium sulfate, lactic acid, salt, glycerol lactate esters of fatty acids, sodium caseinate (milk derived), mono and diglycerides, dipotassium phosphate, citric acid, cellulose gum, artificial flavor, yellow 5, yellow 6), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polysorbate 60, sorbitan monostearate, xanthan gum, guar gum, colored with turmeric and annatto extracts), Andes Mints, (sugar, partially hydrogenated

NET WT 7 oz (1 lb)



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$2.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
03:57 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$8.99</b>
MINT CHIP BETTERCREME CHEESECA		

Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk: Mint Bettercream, (Sugar, Cream Cheese powder (Nonfat Milk, Lactic Acid, Dairy Cultures, Sodium Hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, corn syrup solids, modified food starch, nonfat dry milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, Cheddar and Blue Cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), sodium phosphates, calcium sulfate, lactic acid, salt, glycerol lactate esters of fatty acids, sodium caseinate (milk derived), mono and diglycerides, dipotassium phosphate, citric acid, cellulose gum, artificial flavor, yellow 5, yellow 6), Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin, Whipped Topping, (water, high fructose corn syrup, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, sodium caseinate, dextrose, artificial flavor, polysorbate 60, sorbitan monostearate, xanthan gum, guar gum, colored with turmeric and annatto extracts), Andes Mints, (sugar, partially hydrogenated

NET WT 32 oz (2 lb 0 oz)



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$8.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
03:56 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$3.99</b>

### FLAG CHEESECAKE

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Polyacrylate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored With Turmeric and Annatto Extracts. Graham Crumbs: Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin. Cherry Pie Filling: Water, Cherries, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Cellulose Gel, Cellulose Gum, Salt, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Agar, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Artificial Color (Red 40), Blueberry Pie Filling: Blueberries, Water, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Modified Corn Starch, Sugar, Salt, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives), Natural and Artificial Flavor, Agar, Artificial Color (Red 40, Blue 2) ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT/MAY CONTAIN TREE NUTS AND PEANUTS. Consumer Advisory: An occasional cherry may contain a pit.

NET WT 9 oz



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$3.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
03:56 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$8.99</b>

### FLAG CHEESECAKE FAMILY SIZE

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Polyacrylate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored With Turmeric and Annatto Extracts. Graham Crumbs: Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin. Cherry Pie Filling: Water, Cherries, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Cellulose Gel, Cellulose Gum, Salt, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Agar, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Artificial Color (Red 40), Blueberry Pie Filling: Blueberries, Water, Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Modified Corn Starch, Sugar, Salt, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives), Natural and Artificial Flavor, Agar, Artificial Color (Red 40, Blue 2) ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT/MAY CONTAIN TREE NUTS AND PEANUTS. Consumer Advisory: An occasional cherry may contain a pit.

NET WT 34 oz (2 lb 2 oz)



1149  
1  
Total Price  
**\$8.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
52266

03:55 PM		
Best if Used By Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$8.99</b>

### TURTLE CHEESECAKE

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder ( whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk. Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrane, Artificial Flavor, Polyorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored With Turmeric and Annatto Extracts. Graham Crumbs: Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin. Hersheys Sundae Chocolate Syrup, (high fructose corn syrup, sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa processed with alkali, cocoa, contains 2% or less of: modified cornstarch, potassium sorbate, preservative, salt, mono and diglycerides, polyorbate 60, xanthan gum, vanillin, artificial flavor) Hersheys Sundae Caramel Syrup, (Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk\* (Skim Milk and Sugar), Water, Contains 2% or Less of: Disodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Artificial Flavor, Caramel Color, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Color (Yellow 6, Yellow 5). \*Adds a negligible amount of fat). Walnuts. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT, MILK, TREE NUTS.

NET WT 32 oz (2 lb 0 oz)



1148  
1  
Total Price  
**\$8.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
52266

03:55 PM		
Best if Used By Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$3.99</b>

### TURTLE CHEESECAKE

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder ( whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk. Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrane, Artificial Flavor, Polyorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored With Turmeric and Annatto Extracts. Graham Crumbs: Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin. Hersheys Sundae Chocolate Syrup, (high fructose corn syrup, sugar, water, corn syrup, cocoa processed with alkali, cocoa, contains 2% or less of: modified cornstarch, potassium sorbate, preservative, salt, mono and diglycerides, polyorbate 60, xanthan gum, vanillin, artificial flavor) Hersheys Sundae Caramel Syrup, (Corn Syrup, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk\* (Skim Milk and Sugar), Water, Contains 2% or Less of: Disodium Phosphate, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Artificial Flavor, Caramel Color, Xanthan Gum, Artificial Color (Yellow 6, Yellow 5). \*Adds a negligible amount of fat). Walnuts. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: SOY, WHEAT, MILK, TREE NUTS.

NET WT 8 oz



1148  
1  
Total Price  
**\$3.99**



For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By 03:53 PM  
Jan 11, 19

Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		\$3.99

### MINT CHEESECAKE

Ingredients: Cheesecake: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Milk, Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrins, Artificial Flavor, Polyorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored With Turmeric and Annatto Extracts, Creme de Menthe, Sugar, Water, Natural Flavor, Sodium Benzoate(preservative), Artificial Color(yellow #5, blue #1),Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Malic Acid, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for freshness, Soy Lecithin, Andes Creme de Menthe, Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (palm kernel and palm), Cocoa (processed with alkali), Lactose, Nonfat Milk, Milk Protein Concentrate, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Natural And Artificial Flavors, Peppermint Oil, Yellow #5 Blue #1. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

NET WT 7 oz 12 oz



For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By 03:54 PM  
Jan 11, 19

Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		\$8.99

### MINT CHEESECAKE FAMILY SIZE

Ingredients: Cheesecake: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder (whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Milk, Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrins, Artificial Flavor, Polyorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored With Turmeric and Annatto Extracts, Creme de Menthe, Sugar, Water, Natural Flavor, Sodium Benzoate(preservative), Artificial Color(yellow #5, blue #1),Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Malic Acid, Honey, Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for freshness, Soy Lecithin, Andes Creme de Menthe, Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (palm kernel and palm), Cocoa (processed with alkali), Lactose, Nonfat Milk, Milk Protein Concentrate, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Natural And Artificial Flavors, Peppermint Oil, Yellow #5 Blue #1. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

NET WT 28 oz (1 lb 12 oz)



For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
03:52 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$8.99</b>

**STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE  
FAMILY SIZE**

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder ( whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Polyorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored With Turmeric and Annatto Extracts. Strawberry Pie Filling: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Strawberries, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Modified Corn Starch, Natural Flavor, Salt, Citric Acid, Caramel Color, Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Artificial Flavor, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Artificial Color (containing red 40). Graham Crumbs: Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey. Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

**NET WT 32 oz (2 lb 0 oz)**



1148  
1  
Total Price  
**\$8.99**

For information  
call 1-800-289-8343

**HyVee.**

West Des Moines, IA  
50266

Best if Used By		
03:52 PM Jan 11, 19		
Net Wt/Ct	Unit Price	Total Price
1		<b>\$3.99</b>

**STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE**

Ingredients: Cheesecake Mix: Sugar, Cream Cheese Powder (nonfat milk, lactic acid, dairy cultures, sodium hexametaphosphate), Coconut Oil, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Modified Food Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Cheese Powder ( whey, reduced lactose whey, maltodextrin, cheddar and blue cheese (cultured milk, salt, and enzymes), canola oil, salt, disodium phosphate, citric acid, lactic acid), Sodium Phosphates, Calcium Sulfate, Lactic Acid, Salt, Glycerol Lactate Esters of Fatty Acids, Sodium Caseinate (milk derived), Mono And Diglycerides, Dipotassium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Cellulose Gum, Artificial Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6. Milk Whipped Topping: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sodium Caseinate, Dextrose, Artificial Flavor, Polyorbate 60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Colored With Turmeric and Annatto Extracts. Strawberry Pie Filling: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Strawberries, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Modified Corn Starch, Natural Flavor, Salt, Citric Acid, Caramel Color, Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Artificial Flavor, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Artificial Color (containing red 40). Graham Crumbs: Graham Cracker Crumbs: Graham Flour, Enriched Flour, (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, vitamin B1, (thiamin mononitrate), vitamin B2, (riboflavin), folic acid), Sugar, Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Molasses, Honey. Contains 2% or less of Calcium carbonate, Leavening, (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate monocalcium phosphate), Salt, Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate, BHT for Freshness, Soy Lecithin. ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

**NET WT 8 oz**



1148  
1  
Total Price  
**\$3.99**